framework®
powered by
PRODUCT DEFINITION
The JACE® 8000 is a compact, embedded IoT (Internet of Things)
controller and server platform for connecting multiple and diverse
devices and sub-systems. With internet connectivity and web-
serving capability, the JACE 8000 controller provides integrated
control, supervision, data logging, alarming, scheduling and

four hours of standby power
data sheet
JACE 8000 SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
Part number* Description
NA-EC-N4-100 Niagara Analytics Framework (on Niagara 4) license for 100 analytic points for
an Embedded Controller (JACE 8000)
NA-EC-N4-250 Niagara Analytics Framework (on Niagara 4) license for 250 analytic points for
an Embedded Controller (JACE 8000)
NA-EC-N4-500 Niagara Analytics Framework (on Niagara 4) license for 500 analytic points for
an Embedded Controller (JACE 8000)
NA-EC-N4-1000 Niagara Analytics Framework (on Niagara 4) license for 1,000 analytic points for
an Embedded Controller (JACE 8000)
JACE® 8000 ORDERING INFORMATION:
VYKON INTEGRATED ANALYTICS 2.0
INCLUSION OF ANALYTIC POINTS AS A BASE